Berk-Tek Indoor/Outdoor Riser
Premises Distribution (PDR-I/O)
SS4060-BTv1 - Released December 2020 Page 1 / 3
STANDARDS
International EN 50173;
ISO/IEC 11801
National ANSI/ICEA S­104­696;
ANSI/ICEA S­83­596;

Premises Distribution (PDR-I/O)
Benefits
Copyright © 2020 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice.
NETWORK SOLUTIONS HEADQUARTERS
Bothell, WA, USA | leviton.com/ns
(800) 824 3005 / +1 (425) 486 2222 | appeng@leviton.com
BERK-TEK A LEVITON COMPANY
New Holland, PA, USA | leviton.com/berktek
+1 (717) 354 6200 | berktek.support@leviton.com
SS4060-BTv1 - Released December 2020 Page 3 / 3
TECHNICAL DATA - PHYSICAL Install Long Term Install Long Term
Fibers Part Number Prefix Diameter Weight Min. Bend Radius Max. Loading
in. mm lb./kft kg/km in. cm in. cm lbf. N lbf. N
6 PDR006-I/O(BLA) 0.224 5.7 18 27 3.4 8.5 2.2 5.7 150 667 45 200
12 PDR012-I/O(BLA) 0.246 6.2 25 37 3.7 9.4 2.5 6.2 150 667 45 200
24 PDR024-I/O(BLA) 0.335 8.5 47 70 5.0 12.8 3.4 8.5 300 1335 90 400
36 PDR12B036-I/O(BLA) 0.555 14.1 108 161 8.3 21.1 5.6 14.1 300 1335 90 400
48 PDR12B048-I/O(BLA) 0.590 15.0 131 196 8.9 22.5 5.9 15.0 600 2670 180 800
72 PDR12B072-I/O(BLA) 0.732 18.6 203 301 11.0 27.9 7.3 18.6 600 2670 180 800
96 PDR12B096-I/O(BLA) 0.880 22.4 291 433 13.2 33.5 8.8 22.4 600 2670 180 800
144 PDR12B144-I/O(BLA) 0.940 23.9 310 461 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 1000 4445 300 1335
TECHNICAL DATA
Fiber
Type
Part